
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

78 

6 

18 

56 

8 

82 

7D 

26 

34 

71 

1 

21 

07 

48 

12 

266 

41 

30 

22A 

Name 

Mark Brannon 

Jack Donnellan 

Tom Lehmkuhl 

Paul Read 

Curt Leaverton 

Hobart Buppert 

Andrew Furia 

Gray Gregory 

Glenn Bryant 

Bill Thumel 

Travis Engen 

Justin Withoff 

Jacek Mucha 

Chris DeMinco 

Jim Montana 

William Goldkind 

Walter Vollrath 

David Hale 

David De Bolt 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

5S2 

11GTP3 

5S2 

7CA1 

5S2 

7U2 

5S2 

7CA1 

5FM1 

5SRF 

11GTP3 

5BSR 

5VS2 

5FM1 

7U2 

5VS2 

5SRF 

Laps 

12 

10 

14 

15 

15 

6 

12 

6 

13 

6 

11 

14 

4 

8 

13 

6 

13 

11 

Best Tm 

1:29.343 

1:32.147 

1:34.937 

1:35.098 

1:35.309 

1:35.636 

1:36.401 

1:36.928 

1:38.534 

1:39.166 

1:43.828 

1:45.587 

1:46.209 

1:46.211 

1:46.782 

1:48.700 

1:49.123 

1:51.638 

2nd Best 

1:29.835 

1:32.961 

1:35.059 

1:35.199 

1:35.363 

1:36.958 

1:37.276 

1:38.001 

1:38.648 

1:39.798 

1:44.115 

1:45.704 

2:06.852 

1:46.855 

1:47.265 

1:48.865 

1:51.082 

1:52.499 

Year 

2007 

2007 

2002 

2012 

2004 

1969 

1990 

1973 

1988 

1968 

1962 

1990 

2006 

1971 

1985 

1962 

1973 

1985 

2007 

Make/Model 

Elan DP02 

Lola B07/90 

Carbir CS2 

Radical SR8 

Carbir CS2. 

Lola T70 Mk III 

Swift DB5 

Chevron B 26 

Lola T 88-90 

Lola T70 coupe 

Lotus 23B 

SRF3 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Mallock 11B 

Lola T598 

Lotus 23B 

Chevron B23 

Lola T598 

SRF 

Engine 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2700cc 

2000cc 

5900cc 

2000cc 

1975cc 

2000cc 

5900cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

2500cc 

1760cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1995cc 

1900cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#22A - No transponder detected, not timed 
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Margin of Victory 

1:08.477 

Avg. Speed 

85.987 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.343 

Best Speed 

97.915 

Best Lap by 

78 - Mark Brannon 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  5, 7, 11 

Group 5 7 11 Practice 2 

Practice started at 15:34:54 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/14/2018 03:35 PM 


